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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

Name - L Name - F

Chapter 
(4) 

Horizon   
< 5 yrs** 

* Early 
Career      

6-10 yrs. 
*Mid Career  
10 - 20 yrs. 

*Admistrative 
Leadership    
> 10 years

*Distinguished 
Service       
>20 yrs. 

(>50% 
members) 

*Distinguished 
Team

(4) Chapter 
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Retiree

*Visionary  
Leadership 

*International 
Service

*Diversity/ 
Multicultural 

Indiv

 (>50% 
members) 
*Diversity/ 

Multicultural 
Team 

x Adams James  E
x Aguilar Jonathan E
x Ames Barbara 2006 E E
x Andres Deb E
x Aurand Gina E
x Barnard Virginia E
x Barrows Scott 2013 E
x Beckman John
x Beech Linda 1983 1997 E 2010
x Besthorn Jodi E 1992
x Blakeslee Karen 2001 E E 2009
x BlocksomeCarolyn E E
x Blythe Marie 2000 E E

x Bolton Debra E
2010, 
2013

x Boyer Cheryl 2011 E
x Boyer Will E E
x Brown Nozella 2009 E E 2010
x BrunscheeElizabeth E 2013

x Buchele Rodney E 2007 2011
2011, 
2013

x Buchholz Daryl E 2002 2003 2002 2010

x Burnett Diane 1995 2008 E
2005, 
2011 2013

x Burns Andrea 2009 E E
x CarmichaeTravis E
x Carr Jennifer E
x Carson Sheryl E E

7/7/2014 Page 1 of 5



E - Eligible for recognition if years in extension is a criteria
Year - The year recogntion was received
If no year indicated, then year is not a criteria

Epsilon Sigma Phi
Eligibility for Member Recognition 2014

1

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

Name - L Name - F

Chapter 
(4) 

Horizon   
< 5 yrs** 

* Early 
Career      

6-10 yrs. 
*Mid Career  
10 - 20 yrs. 

*Admistrative 
Leadership    
> 10 years

*Distinguished 
Service       
>20 yrs. 

(>50% 
members) 

*Distinguished 
Team

(4) Chapter 
Meritorious 

Service
Chapter 
Retiree

*Visionary  
Leadership 

*International 
Service

*Diversity/ 
Multicultural 

Indiv

 (>50% 
members) 
*Diversity/ 

Multicultural 
Team 

27
28
29

30
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32
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35
36
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

x Chandler Laurie E
2005, 
2009 2001

x Cloyd Raymond 2008 E 2013
x Cramer Gary E E

x Curry Libby 2006
2006, 
2009 1996

x Dias Denise E E 2008
x Dickman Holly E

x Domsch Ann 2000
1998, 
2001 1998 2006

x Drescher Beth 1998 E E 2004
x Dunn David E E
x Edwards Valeria E 2011
x Erickson-FSharon E
x Eubank Robin E E
x Falk Jeanne 2011
x Farney Jaymelyn E
x Fjell Dale 1986 E 2010
x Flores John E
x Forshee John 1992 1997 E E
x Friesen Lindsey E
x Gardner Nancy E
x Garten Carl E 2012 2006
x Gerhard Gary E 1999 2011
x Gordon Rhonda 2011 E 2011
x Hadley Gregg E E
x Hancock Jamie E
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60
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62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

x Higgins Mary E E
2008, 
2009

x Hinshaw Beth 1999 E

1999, 
2001, 
2007 2002 2011

x Hoyle Jared E
x Hund Duane E
x Ireland Bethany E
x Jackson Sharolyn E
x Jardine Douglas E 1998
x Johnson Sandra E E
x Keatley Sarah E
x Kiss Elizabeth
x Kopfer Ginger E E
x Latta Susan 1998 2001 E 2001 2013
x Lavis Catherine E
x Lear Joe E
x Lekie Dan E
x Lorenzen Amy E
x Maass Sarah 2006 E E

x Mack Diane 1994 2011

1999, 
2004, 
2007, 
2013 2004

x Maddy Patsy E
x Manny Bryan E
x Martinson Jill E
x McFarlandRebecca E
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

x McMahon Janice E
x McNutt J D E
x Meerpohl Candis E
x Mendoza Bertha E 2013
x Menon Jaime E
x Miller Charlene E
x Muir Anna 2002 2007 E E
x Murphy Pat E
x Neier Robert E 2004
x Nelson Nancy E 2009 2008
x Newman Lisa E
x Olsen Charlotte 1998 E 1999 2013 2010
x Onstad Chris 2009 2010 2009
x Otte Chuck E 2000
x Patterson Corrine E
x Peters Paula 1994 2013 E 2011 2010
x Petersile Erin E
x Petersile Jared E
x Pihl Nancy E E
x Ploger Mark E 2011
x Presley Deanna 2013

x Price Gayle 1995 E

1996, 
1998, 
1999, 
2005 2000

x Procter Sandy E E 2008 2010
x Rathbun Jamie E 2011
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98
99
100
101
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110
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113
114
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120

x Rice Trudy E
1999, 
2012 2007

x Richmond Chelsea E
x Richmond Fran E 1998
x Riportella Roberta E
x Rivard Cary E
x SchneweisEthel E E 2009
x SchremmeAnna E

x Sigle Nadine 1996 E

2001, 
2006, 
2012

x Sloderbec Phil 1984 E
x Smih Barrett E
x Steen Jan E
x Stone Barbara E 2013
x Taxeras Brenda E
x Traxson Julie E
x Turner Deanna E 2009
x Van Horn Pam E 2005

x Waldren Deryl E 2011
2010, 
2011

x Warner Stacey 1981 2011 2004 1991 2010
x Watts Tranda E 2006 1996
x Wick Sandra 1996 2003 E
x Wiles Bradford E
x Wilson Jennifer 2000 2010 E 2012
x Wood Debra 2013 E 2011
x Woods Aliesa 2010 E 2013
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